SLV HANNOVER

CERTIFICATE

The Company

Darusin Kft.
Neumann Janos u. 16.

2400 Dunaujvaros
HUNGARY

fulfils the welding quality requirements for welding acc. to

DIN EN ISO 3834-2

Certificate No.:
Period of validity:

Issued on:

in the extent specified scope on the reverse side.

2022 732 0054/3834

validity 2022-09-05 until 2025-09-18
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GSI - Gesellschaft firr Schweistechnik International mbH, Niederlassung SLV Hannover - Am Lindener Hafen 1, 30453 Hannover - www.slv-hannover.de



Scope of the certificate

Area of Application:

Welding processes:

Parent materials:

Welding supervisor:

(Name, surname, date of birth, qualification)

Deputy:

(Name, surname, date of birth, qualification)

Remarks:
(extensions/restrictions)

2022 732 0054/3834

crane construction, general steel and mechanical engineering

111
121
135t
136
138
141

DIN CEN ISO TR 15608: 1.1, 1.2

Attila Baranyai, born 1982-08-04,
EWE

Robert Székely, born 1986-10-25,
EWE

The company has a certified QM system according to
DIN EN ISO 9001.

The processes and responsibilities are defined
according to DIN EN ISO 3834 in the QM manual by procedure
and work instructions.



